Conductor end sleeves AHK, insulated_

Lapp 61746503

Description:
Lapp code: Lapp 61746503

The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 61746503 is /.

Application range

¢ For cables with thick insulation
» Special conductor end sleeve model with large plastic collar for thick insulation cables (e.g. NSGAFOU).
¢ Suitable for unprotected connections on control and distribution panels, rail vehicles, solar systems, ignition

cables etc.

/
In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 61746503 and much more.
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Conductor end sleeves AHK, insulated

Lapp 61746503

CABLE LIST - all informations you need you can find here

Product
Name

Lapp Nr.

Article de
signation

For mm?

AWG

Colour

11 mm

12 mm

d1lmm

sl mm

d2mm

s2 mm

Pieces /
PU

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746500

AHK
1,5/8

15

16

black

17.5

1.8

7.5

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746501

AHK
1,5/10

15

16

black

19.5

10

1.8

7.5

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746502

AHK
2,5/8

2,5

14

blue

175

2.3

0.15

8.00

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746503

AHK
2,5/112

2,5

14

blue

215

12

2.3

0.15

8.00

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746504

AHK 4/10

4.00

12

grey

19.5

10

2.9

0.2

9.5

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746505

AHK 6/
12

6.00

10

yellow

23.00

12

3.6

0.2

10.00

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746506

AHK
10/12

10.00

red

24.00

12

4.6

0.2

0.3

100

Conducto
rend
sleeves
AHK,
insulated

Lapp
61746507

AHK
16/12

16.00

blue

255

12

6.00

0.2

135

0.3

100
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